St. Timothy Chair Company/
Division of Classis Leather, Inc.

Marion County

Alfred Williams & Company

884 Johnnie Dobbs Blvd, Ste. 102

Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464

Contact: Irene Wehle

Email: iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 

Telephone: (803) 767-4225

Toll Free Telephone: (866) 439-3962

Fax: (803) 256-6690
Corporate Concepts, Inc.

2412 Main Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Bruce Fewell

Email: BFewell@CorporateConceptsofSC.com 

Telephone: (803) 758-2900 ext. 117

Fax: (803) 758-2904

Herald Office Supply

801 N. Cashua Drive

Florence, SC 29501

Contact:  Matt Reynolds

Email: mareynolds@hosnet.net 

Telephone:  (843) 664-2040

Fax:  (843) 664-0323 
McWaters, Inc.

1104 Shop Road

Columbia, SC 29202

Contact: Ned Little, General Manager

Email: nlittle@mcwaters.com 

Telephone: (803) 256-8303

Toll-Free Telephone: (800) 510-3587

Fax: (803) 252-5567
thatworks, LLC

205 King Street, Ste. 310

Charleston, SC 29401

Contact Tobin S. Wolverton

Email: tobin@thatsworksonline.com
Telephone: (864) 627-0027 ext. 101

Fax: (864) 627-1415

Young Office

1280 Ridge Road

Greenville, SC 29607

Contact: Thomas R. Young

Email: tryoung@youngos.com  

Telephone: (864) 281-9500

Toll Free: (888) 202-0508

Fax: (864) 281-9555
Interior Systems, Inc.

6667 NC Highway 211 E

West End, NC 27376

Contact: Mark Goudy

Email: mgoudy.isi@wildblue.net 

Telephone: (910) 673-0633

Toll Free: 800-422-1577

Fax: (910) 673-2646
Talotta Interiors/Office Furniture USA

4575 Dick Pond Road Hwy 544

Myrtle Beach, SC 29575

Contact: Brian Matthews

Email: brianm@talottainteriors.net
Telephone: (843) 650-5217 ext. 32

Fax: (843) 650-2373
